
$1,725.00

116, HOLLY, GEORGETOWN, GEORGETOWN,
TX, 78626
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Great 3bd/2ba town home for lease! This property has a full 2 car
garage and a privacy fenced yard. You are located close to the
park with walking trails and the dog park is just across the street.
The home has tile flooring downstairs with carpet on the second
floor. Kitchen overlooks your living area. …
116 Holly Read More »

Elizabeth Corah

• Rent

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/116-holly/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/116-holly/


Rent or Buy: Rent Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: Mcdaniel Park Rep County Or Parish: Williamson

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Square Feet: 4181.76 sq ft

Lot Size Acres: 0.096 sq ft Lease Term: Negotiable

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 160 Parking Features: Assigned, Attached, Door-

Single, Garage Door Opener

View: None Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: HardiPlank Type,
Masonry – All Sides

Accessibility Features: None

Garage Spaces: 2

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Microwave, Free-Standing Range

Pool Features: None

Sewer: See Remarks Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: Private Yard Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: Double Pane Windows,
Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: High Ceilings, Interior
Steps, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Fireplace Features: None Fencing: Fenced, Privacy, Wood


